
Pos 
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

No. 
105
108
110
103
115
126
137
113
101
138
123
118
111
119
121
122
124
106

Name
Jimmy Holmkvist 
Viktor Andersson 
Mikael Dahlberg 
Ulf Eriksson 
Urban Bergström 
Mikael Eriksson 
Håkan Holmkvist 
Fredrik Larsson 
Daniel Wall 
Per Berglund 
Dennis Bergström 
Marcus Naessen 
Lars Rosendahl 
Peter Börjesson 
Andreas Hellqvist 
Joakim Evertsson 
Johan Welander 
Mikael Sandberg 

Nat./Club

SWE-Gestrike RT 

SWE-MK Speed 

SWE-Lycksele Motorklubb

SWE-Oskarshamns RRC 

SWE-Finnskoga MK 

SWE-Strängnäs AMS 

SWE-Gestrike RT 

SWE-MK Speed 

SWE-MSK Kvarnvingarna

SWE-Finnskoga MK 

SWE-Piteå MS 

SWE-SMK Nyköping 

SWE-Films MK 

SWE-Stenungsunds MS 

SWE-Tomelilla MK 

SWE-Lycksele MK 

SWE-Stenungsunds MS 

SWE-Kalix MK 

Entrant 

Katalysatoråtervinning 

4P Racing Team 

Hagestig Motorsport 

Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB 

Katalysatoråtervinning 

Rmm Byggplåt AB 

Wall Power 

P. Christoffersson Entreprenad 

Rmm Byggplåt 

Team Börjesson Maskin AB 

Team Kalix MK 

Make 

BMW M3 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Hyundai Accent 

BMW M3 

Volvo V 40 

Porsche 996 RC 

Volvo S40 

BMW  E30 M3 

Volvo V40 

BMW M3 

Lexus Is 200 

Volvo S40 

Subaru Ipreza Sti 

Toyota Corolla 

BMW 330 

BMW M3 

Volvo S 40 

Ford Fiesta St 

Laps
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Best Tm 
42.185
42.568
42.935
42.955
42.963
43.443
43.447
43.725 
43.914
43.927
44.005 
44.045 
44.346 
44.580 
44.775 
44.911 
45.806

Diff 

0.383

0.750 

0.770 

0.778 

1.258

1.262

1.540

1.729 

1.742 

1.820

1.860

2.161

2.395

2.590

2.726 

3.621

2nd Best 

42.678

43.301

43.213

43.188

46.393

1:22.292

43.830

43.829

44.047 

44.308 

47.672 

46.550

44.865 

44.585 

50.188

46.711 

45.925

Printed: 13.09.2014 08:43:18 
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Rallycross SM Strängnäs 
Class 1 Super N 

Practice

Practice (2 Laps) started at 8:31:54 

Strängnäs 1,000 Km 

13.09.2014 08:30 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson:

Steward Hans Avelin:                                                Secetary of the meeting:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Not classified 
DNS

No. 
105
118
123
115
110
101
122
126
119
137
113
138
111
121
124
103
108

106

Name
Jimmy Holmkvist 
Marcus Naessen 
Dennis Bergström 
Urban Bergström 
Mikael Dahlberg 
Daniel Wall 
Joakim Evertsson 
Mikael Eriksson 
Peter Börjesson 
Håkan Holmkvist 
Fredrik Larsson 
Per Berglund 
Lars Rosendahl 
Andreas Hellqvist 
Johan Welander 
Ulf Eriksson 
Viktor Andersson 

Mikael Sandberg 

Nat./Club

SWE-Gestrike RT 

SWE-SMK Nyköping 

SWE-Piteå MS 

SWE-Finnskoga MK 

SWE-Lycksele Motorklubb

SWE-MSK Kvarnvingarna

SWE-Lycksele MK 

SWE-Strängnäs AMS 

SWE-Stenungsunds MS 

SWE-Gestrike RT 

SWE-MK Speed 

SWE-Finnskoga MK 

SWE-Films MK 

SWE-Tomelilla MK 

SWE-Stenungsunds MS 

SWE-Oskarshamns RRC 

SWE-MK Speed 

SWE-Kalix MK 

Entrant 

Katalysatoråtervinning 

P. Christoffersson Entreprenad 

Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB 

4P Racing Team 

Wall Power 

Team Börjesson Maskin AB 

Katalysatoråtervinning 

Rmm Byggplåt AB 

Rmm Byggplåt 

Hagestig Motorsport 

Team Kalix MK 

Make 

BMW M3 

Volvo S40 

Lexus Is 200 

Volvo V 40 

Hyundai Accent 

Volvo V40 

BMW M3 

Porsche 996 RC 

Toyota Corolla 

Volvo S40 

BMW  E30 M3 

BMW M3 

Subaru Ipreza Sti 

BMW 330 

Volvo S 40 

BMW M3 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Ford Fiesta St 

Laps
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Best Tm 
40.893
41.578
41.701 
41.905
41.997
42.021
42.035
42.087
42.366
42.533
42.666
42.690
42.717 
42.939
43.106
44.923 

Diff 

0.685

0.808

1.012

1.104

1.128

1.142

1.194

1.473

1.640

1.773 

1.797 

1.824

2.046

2.213

4.030 

2nd Best 

41.337

42.254

42.097

42.211

42.304

42.358

42.465

42.274

43.233

42.650

43.229

43.710 

43.211

43.258

43.458

45.151

Printed: 13.09.2014 09:42:03 
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Rallycross SM Strängnäs 
Class 1 Super N 

Qualifying

Qualifying (2 Laps) started at 9:31:53 

Strängnäs 1,000 Km 

13.09.2014 09:30 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson:

Steward Hans Avelin:                                                Secetary of the meeting:
posted at:                 h



P N N

SM Rallycross / Strängnäs / 13th of september
Class 1 Super Nationell
Startgrid Omgang 1

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 06 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 05 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 111 Lars Rosendahl
2 121 Andreas Hellqvist
3 124 Johan Welander

Heat 7 OMG1

4 103 Ulf Eriksson
5 108 Viktor Andersson
6 106 Mikael Sandberg

Pos No. Name
1 118 Marcus Naessen
2 115 Urban Bergström

Heat 8 OMG1 / Näst sista heat

2 115 Urban Bergström
3 101 Daniel Wall
4 126 Mikael Eriksson
5 137 Håkan Holmkvist
6 138 Per Berglund

Pos No. Name
1 105 Jimmy Holmkvist

Heat 9 OMG1 / Sista heat

1 105 Jimmy Holmkvist
2 123 Dennis Bergström
3 110 Mikael Dahlberg
4 122 Joakim Evertsson
5 119 Peter Börjesson
6 113 Fredrik Larsson

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Hans Aveliny

Secretary of the meeting Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed: 13.09.2014 09:42



Pos 
1
2
3
4
5

No. 
103
108
124
121
111

Name
Ulf Eriksson 
Viktor Andersson 
Johan Welander 
Andreas Hellqvist 
Lars Rosendahl 

Nat./Club

SWE-Oskarshamns RRC 

SWE-MK Speed 

SWE-Stenungsunds MS 

SWE-Tomelilla MK 

SWE-Films MK 

Entrant 

Hagestig Motorsport 

Rmm Byggplåt 

Make 

BMW M3 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Volvo S 40 

BMW 330 

Subaru Ipreza Sti WR

Laps
4
4
4
4
4

Total Tm 
2:54.666 
2:55.539
3:01.543
3:02.026
3:04.329 

Diff 

0.873

6.877

7.360 

9.663

Ø km/h 

82,443

82,033

79,320

79,110

78,121

Margin of Victory 

0.873

Ø km/h 

82,443

Best Lap Tm 

41.954

km/h

85,808

Best Lap by 

108 - Viktor Andersson 

Printed: 13.09.2014 11:15:59 
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Rallycross SM Strängnäs 
Class 1 Super N 

Heat 7 OMG1 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:02:23 

Strängnäs 1,000 Km 

13.09.2014 11:00 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson:

Steward Hans Avelin:                                                Secetary of the meeting:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1
2
3
4
5

DNF

No. 
101
118
138
115
137
126

Name
Daniel Wall 
Marcus Naessen 
Per Berglund 
Urban Bergström 
Håkan Holmkvist 
Mikael Eriksson 

Nat./Club

SWE-MSK Kvarnvingarna 

SWE-SMK Nyköping 

SWE-Finnskoga MK 

SWE-Finnskoga MK 

SWE-Gestrike RT 

SWE-Strängnäs AMS 

Entrant 

Wall Power 

Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB 

Katalysatoråtervinning 

Make 

Volvo V40 

Volvo S40 

BMW M3 

Volvo V 40 

Volvo S40 

Porsche 996 RC 

Laps
4
4
4
4
4
1

Total Tm 
2:56.430
2:58.822
2:59.876
3:00.277
3:00.698

46.563

Diff 

2.392

3.446

3.847

4.268 

DNF

Ø km/h 

81,619

80,527

80,055

79,877

79,691

77,315 

Announcements 
No. 138 observation 

Margin of Victory 

2.392

Ø km/h 

81,619

Best Lap Tm 

42.239

km/h

85,229

Best Lap by 

101 - Daniel Wall 

Printed: 13.09.2014 11:15:00 
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Rallycross SM Strängnäs 
Class 1 Super N 

Heat 8 OMG1 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:07:32 

Strängnäs 1,000 Km 

13.09.2014 11:05 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson:

Steward Hans Avelin:                                                Secetary of the meeting:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1
2
3
4

DNF
DNF

No. 
105
123
113
119
110
122

Name
Jimmy Holmkvist 
Dennis Bergström 
Fredrik Larsson 
Peter Börjesson 
Mikael Dahlberg 
Joakim Evertsson 

Nat./Club

SWE-Gestrike RT 

SWE-Piteå MS 

SWE-MK Speed 

SWE-Stenungsunds MS 

SWE-Lycksele Motorklubb 

SWE-Lycksele MK 

Entrant 

Katalysatoråtervinning 

P. Christoffersson Entreprenad 

Rmm Byggplåt AB 

Team Börjesson Maskin AB 

4P Racing Team 

Make 

BMW M3 

Lexus Is 200 

BMW  E30 M3 

Toyota Corolla 

Hyundai Accent 

BMW M3 

Laps
4
4
4
4
2
1

Total Tm 
2:54.072 
2:57.907 
2:59.268
3:00.976
1:27.940 

47.463 

Diff 

3.835

5.196

6.904

DNF

DNF

Ø km/h 

82,724 

80,941

80,327

79,569

81,874

75,849

Announcements 
No. 113 jump start 
No. 113 obsevation 

Margin of Victory 

3.835

Ø km/h 

82,724 

Best Lap Tm 

41.324

km/h

87,116 

Best Lap by 

105 - Jimmy Holmkvist 

Printed: 13.09.2014 11:43:50 
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Rallycross SM Strängnäs 
Class 1 Super N 

Heat 9 OMG1 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:14:11 

Strängnäs 1,000 Km 

13.09.2014 11:10 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson:

Steward Hans Avelin:                                                Secetary of the meeting:
posted at:                 h

-NEW-



Driver Club
Entrant Car
Jimmy Holmkvist SWE Gestrike RT

SM Rallycross / Strängnäs / 13th of september 2014

Results Omgang 1 Class 1 Super Nationell

41 324 141 729 45 4381 105 2 54 072 45 581

Pts.Lap 4Lap 3Lap 2Lap 1DiffTotal Tm.No.Pos

page 1 of 2

Jimmy Holmkvist SW Gestrike RT
Katalysatoråtervinning BMWM3
Ulf Eriksson SWE Oskarshamns RRC
Hagestig Motorsport BMWM3
Viktor Andersson SWE MK Speed

0 Ford Fiesta MK7
Daniel Wall SWE MSK Kvarnvingarna
Wall Power Volvo V40

41,324 141,729 45,4381 105 2:54.072 45,581

42,079 42,129 45,997 22 103 2:54.666 0.594 44,461

4 101 2:56.430 2.358 45,468 42,239 42,373 46,350 4

3 108 2:55.539 1.467 49,123 42,264 42,198 41,954 3

Wall Power Volvo V40
Dennis Bergström SWE Piteå MS
P. Christoffersson EntreprenaLexus Is 200
Marcus Naessen SWE SMK Nyköping

0 Volvo S40
Fredrik Larsson SWE MK Speed
Rmm Byggplåt AB BMW E30 M3

5 123 2:57.907 3.835 47,708 41,816 46,159 42,224 5

42,502 42,424 42,337 6

7 113 2:59.268 5.196 51,320 42,606 45,903 42,439 7

6 118 2:58.822 4.750 51,559

Per Berglund SWE Finnskoga MK
0 BMWM3

Urban Bergström SWE Finnskoga MK
Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB Volvo V 40
Håkan Holmkvist SWE Gestrike RT
Katalysatoråtervinning Volvo S40
Peter Börjesson SWE Stenungsunds MS

42,939 42,739 46,654 8

9 115 3:00.277 6.205 47,762 47,045 42,416 43,054 9

8 138 2:59.876 5.804 47,544

43,412 42,448 42,959 10

11 119 3 00 976 6 904 49 028 46 963 42 478 42 507 11

10 137 3:00.698 6.626 51,879

Peter Börjesson SWE Stenungsunds MS
Team Börjesson Maskin AB Toyota Corolla
Johan Welander SWE Stenungsunds MS

0 Volvo S 40
Andreas Hellqvist SWE Tomelilla MK

0 BMW 330
Lars Rosendahl SWE Films MK
Rmm Byggplåt Subaru Ipreza Sti WRX

11 119 3:00.976 6.904 49,028 46,963 42,478 42,507 11

43,482 47,181 43,520 12

13 121 3:02.026 7.954 52,079 43,686 42,836 43,425 13

12 124 3:01.543 7.471 47,360

48,134 44,007 43,473 1414 111 3:04.329 10.257 48,715
Rmm Byggplåt Subaru Ipreza Sti WRX
Mikael Dahlberg SWE Lycksele Motorklubb
4P Racing Team Hyundai Accent
Mikael Eriksson SWE Strängnäs AMS

0 Porsche 996 RC
Joakim Evertsson SWE Lycksele MK

0 BMWM3

, , ,

DNF 110 DNF 2 Laps 46,110 41,830 17

,

17

DNF 122 DNF 3 Laps 47,463 17

DNF 126 DNF 3 Laps 46,563

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0

0 0 0

0 0

00 0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Info:

D i i l d d 17

0 0 0

00

No. 138 observation, No. 113 obsevation, No. 113 jump start

0

Drivers included: 17

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Hans Avelin

Secretary of the meeting Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed: 13.09.2014 11:46
page 1 of 2



P N N

SM Rallycross / Strängnäs / 13th of september
Class 1 Super Nationell
Startgrid Omgang 2

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 06 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 05 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 124 Johan Welander
2 121 Andreas Hellqvist
3 111 Lars Rosendahl
4 110 Mikael Dahlberg

Heat 16 OMG2

4 110 Mikael Dahlberg
5 126 Mikael Eriksson
6 122 Joakim Evertsson

Pos No. Name
1 103 Ulf Eriksson
2 101 Daniel Wall
3 118 Marc s Naessen

Heat 17 OMG2 / Näst sista heat

3 118 Marcus Naessen
4 138 Per Berglund
5 137 Håkan Holmkvist
6 119 Peter Börjesson

Pos No. Name
1 105 Jimmy Holmkvist

k d

Heat 18 OMG2 / Sista Heat

2 108 Viktor Andersson
3 123 Dennis Bergström
4 113 Fredrik Larsson
5 115 Urban Bergström
6

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Hans AvelinClerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Hans Avelin

Secretary of the meeting Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed: 13.09.2014 11:47



Pos 
1
2
3

DNF
DNF
DNF

No. 
122
124
111
121
110
126

Name
Joakim Evertsson 
Johan Welander 
Lars Rosendahl 
Andreas Hellqvist 
Mikael Dahlberg 
Mikael Eriksson 

Nat./Club

SWE-Lycksele MK 

SWE-Stenungsunds MS 

SWE-Films MK 

SWE-Tomelilla MK 

SWE-Lycksele Motorklubb 

SWE-Strängnäs AMS 

Entrant 

Rmm Byggplåt 

4P Racing Team 

Make 

BMW M3 

Volvo S 40 

Subaru Ipreza Sti WR

BMW 330 

Hyundai Accent 

Porsche 996 RC 

Laps
4
4
4
2
2
1

Total Tm 
2:58.441
3:00.774 
3:02.780 
1:38.215
2:02.855

52.742 

Diff 

2.333

4.339 

DNF

DNF

DNF

Ø km/h 

80,699

79,657

78,783 

73,309

58,606

68,257

Margin of Victory 

2.333

Ø km/h 

80,699

Best Lap Tm 

42.456

km/h

84,794 

Best Lap by 

122 - Joakim Evertsson 

Printed: 13.09.2014 12:05:24 

Official Timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits 
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Rallycross SM Strängnäs 
Class 1 Super N 

Heat 16 OMG2 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:59:40 

Strängnäs 1,000 Km 

13.09.2014 11:45 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson:

Steward Hans Avelin:                                                Secetary of the meeting:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1
2
3
4
5
6

No. 
101
118
103
138
137
119

Name
Daniel Wall 
Marcus Naessen 
Ulf Eriksson 
Per Berglund 
Håkan Holmkvist 
Peter Börjesson 

Nat./Club

SWE-MSK Kvarnvingarna 

SWE-SMK Nyköping 

SWE-Oskarshamns RRC 

SWE-Finnskoga MK 

SWE-Gestrike RT 

SWE-Stenungsunds MS 

Entrant 

Wall Power 

Hagestig Motorsport 

Katalysatoråtervinning 

Team Börjesson Maskin AB 

Make 

Volvo V40 

Volvo S40 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Volvo S40 

Toyota Corolla 

Laps
4
4
4
4
4
4

Total Tm 
2:56.061
2:56.854
2:57.491 
2:58.727 
2:59.205
3:00.152

Diff 

0.793 

1.430

2.666

3.144

4.091 

Ø km/h 

81,790 

81,423

81,131

80,570

80,355

79,933

Margin of Victory 

0.793 

Ø km/h 

81,790 

Best Lap Tm 

41.949

km/h

85,818

Best Lap by 

103 - Ulf Eriksson 

Printed: 13.09.2014 12:08:25 

Official Timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits 
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Rallycross SM Strängnäs 
Class 1 Super N 

Heat 17 OMG2 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:05:00 

Strängnäs 1,000 Km 

13.09.2014 11:50 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson:

Steward Hans Avelin:                                                Secetary of the meeting:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1
2
3
4
5

No. 
105
123
113
115
108

Name
Jimmy Holmkvist 
Dennis Bergström 
Fredrik Larsson 
Urban Bergström 
Viktor Andersson 

Nat./Club

SWE-Gestrike RT 

SWE-Piteå MS 

SWE-MK Speed 

SWE-Finnskoga MK 

SWE-MK Speed 

Entrant 

Katalysatoråtervinning 

P. Christoffersson Entreprenad 

Rmm Byggplåt AB 

Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB 

Make 

BMW M3 

Lexus Is 200 

BMW  E30 M3 

Volvo V 40 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Laps
4
4
4
4
4

Total Tm 
2:51.532
2:56.048
2:56.549
2:57.404 
3:01.707 

Diff 

4.516 

5.017

5.872

10.175

Ø km/h 

83,949

81,796 

81,564

81,171

79,248

Margin of Victory 

4.516 

Ø km/h 

83,949

Best Lap Tm 

41.085

km/h

87,623 

Best Lap by 

105 - Jimmy Holmkvist 

Printed: 13.09.2014 12:12:30 

Official Timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits 
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Rallycross SM Strängnäs 
Class 1 Super N 

Heat 18 OMG2 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:09:07 

Strängnäs 1,000 Km 

13.09.2014 11:55 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson:

Steward Hans Avelin:                                                Secetary of the meeting:
posted at:                 h



Driver Club
Entrant Car
Jimmy Holmkvist SWE Gestrike RT

SM Rallycross / Strängnäs / 13th of september 2014

Results Omgang 2 Class 1 Super Nationell

Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

1 105 2 51 532 44 622 41 085 41 162

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2

44 663 1

page 1 of 2

Jimmy Holmkvist SW Gestrike RT
Katalysatoråtervinning BMWM3
Dennis Bergström SWE Piteå MS
P. Christoffersson EntreprenaLexus Is 200
Daniel Wall SWE MSK Kvarnvingarna
Wall Power Volvo V40
Fredrik Larsson SWE MK Speed
Rmm Byggplåt AB BMW E30 M3

42,185 42,278 44 113 2:56.549 5.017 47,097 44,989

41,819 46,056 42,188 2

3 101 2:56.061 4.529 45,534 42,155 45,818 42,554 3

1 105 2:51.532 44,622 41,085 41,162 44,663 1

2 123 2:56.048 4.516 45,985

Rmm Byggplåt AB BMW E30 M3
Marcus Naessen SWE SMK Nyköping

0 Volvo S40
Urban Bergström SWE Finnskoga MK
Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB Volvo V 40
Ulf Eriksson SWE Oskarshamns RRC
Hagestig Motorsport BMWM3

7 103 2:57.491 5.959 46,215 41,949 42,469 46,858 7

6 115 2:57.404 5.872 50,626 42,224 42,127 42,427 6

5 118 2:56.854 5.322 49,370 42,122 42,907 42,455 5

Joakim Evertsson SWE Lycksele MK
0 BMWM3

Per Berglund SWE Finnskoga MK
0 BMWM3

Håkan Holmkvist SWE Gestrike RT
Katalysatoråtervinning Volvo S40
Peter Börjesson SWE Stenungsunds MS

11 119 3 00 152 8 620 51 127 42 910 42 866 43 249 11

10 137 2:59.205 7.673 46,968 42,849 42,722 46,666 10

46,791 42,456 8

9 138 2:58.727 7.195 47,321 46,496 42,016

8 122 2:58.441 6.909 46,731 42,463

42,894 9

Peter Börjesson SWE Stenungsunds MS
Team Börjesson Maskin AB Toyota Corolla
Johan Welander SWE Stenungsunds MS

0 Volvo S 40
Viktor Andersson SWE MK Speed

0 Ford Fiesta MK7
Lars Rosendahl SWE Films MK
Rmm Byggplåt Subaru Ipreza Sti WRX

14 111 3:02.780 11.248 48,004 47,062 44,028 43,686 14

43,525 43,295 12

13 108 3:01.707 10.175 52,175 43,951 43,139

12 124 3:00.774 9.242 1:33,954 43,525

42,442 13

11 119 3:00.152 8.620 51,127 42,910 42,866 43,249 11

Rmm Byggplåt Subaru Ipreza Sti WRX
Andreas Hellqvist SWE Tomelilla MK

0 BMW 330
Mikael Dahlberg SWE Lycksele Motorklubb
4P Racing Team Hyundai Accent
Mikael Eriksson SWE Strängnäs AMS

0 Porsche 996 RC

17

DNF 126 DNF 3 Laps 52,742

DNF 110 DNF 2 Laps 52,694 1:10,161

17

DNF 121 DNF 2 Laps 53,452 44,763 17

, , , ,

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

00 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Info:

D i i l d d 17

0

0 0 0

0 0 0

Drivers included: 17

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Hans Avelin

Secretary of the meeting Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed: 13.09.2014 12:17
page 1 of 2



P N N

SM Rallycross / Strängnäs / 13th of september
Class 1 Super Nationell
Startgrid Omgang 3

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 06 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 05 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 124 Johan Welander
2 108 Viktor Andersson
3 111 Lars Rosendahl
4 121 Andreas Hellqvist

Heat 25 OMG3

4 121 Andreas Hellqvist
5 110 Mikael Dahlberg
6 126 Mikael Eriksson

Pos No. Name
1 123 Dennis Bergström
2 113 Fredrik Larsson
3 115 Urban Bergström

Heat 26 OMG3 / Näst sista heat

3 115 Urban Bergström
4 122 Joakim Evertsson
5 137 Håkan Holmkvist
6 119 Peter Börjesson

Pos No. Name
1 105 Jimmy Holmkvist

l ll

Heat 27 OMG3 / Sista heat

2 101 Daniel Wall
3 118 Marcus Naessen
4 103 Ulf Eriksson
5 138 Per Berglund
6

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Hans AvelinClerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Hans Avelin

Secretary of the meeting Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed: 13.09.2014 12:17



Driver Club OMG CH
Entrant Car total Pts.
Jimmy Holmkvist SWE Gestrike RT 1 1 0 0 0

SM Rallycross / Strängnäs / 13th of september 2014

Results Intermediate OMG 1 3 Class 1 Super Nationell

SF1 SF2

1 105 2

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3

0

Final

page 1 of 2

Jimmy Holmkvist SW Gestrike RT
Katalysatoråtervinning BMWM3 2:54.072 2:51.532

Daniel Wall SWE MSK Kvarnvingarna 4 3 0 0 0
Wall Power Volvo V40 2:56.430 2:56.061

Dennis Bergström SWE Piteå MS 5 2 0 0 0
P. Christoffersson EntreprenaLexus Is 200 2:57.907 2:56.048

Ulf Eriksson SWE Oskarshamns RRC 2 7 0 0 0
Hagestig Motorsport BMWM3 2:54 666 2:57 491

1 105 2 0

2 101 7 0

3 123 7 0

04 103 9
Hagestig Motorsport BMWM3 2:54.666 2:57.491

Marcus Naessen SWE SMK Nyköping 6 5 0 0 0
0 Volvo S40 2:58.822 2:56.854

Fredrik Larsson SWE MK Speed 7 4 0 0 0
Rmm Byggplåt AB BMW E30 M3 2:59.268 2:56.549

Urban Bergström SWE Finnskoga MK 9 6 0 0 0
Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB Volvo V 40 3:00.277 2:57.404

5 118 11 0

6 113 11 0

7 115 15 0

Viktor Andersson SWE MK Speed 3 13 0 0 0
0 Ford Fiesta MK7 2:55.539 3:01.707

Per Berglund SWE Finnskoga MK 8 9 0 0 0
0 BMWM3 2:59.876 2:58.727

Håkan Holmkvist SWE Gestrike RT 10 10 0 0 0
Katalysatoråtervinning Volvo S40 3:00.698 2:59.205

Peter Börjesson SWE Stenungsunds MS 11 11 0 0 0

0

9 138 17

8 108 16

0

10 137 20 0

11 119 22 0
Peter Börjesson SWE Stenungsunds MS 11 11 0 0 0
Team Börjesson Maskin AB Toyota Corolla 3:00.976 3:00.152

Johan Welander SWE Stenungsunds MS 12 12 0 0 0
0 Volvo S 40 3:01.543 3:00.774

Joakim Evertsson SWE Lycksele MK 17 8 0 0 0
0 BMWM3 DNF 2:58.441

Lars Rosendahl SWE Films MK 14 14 0 0 0
Rmm Byggplåt Subaru Ipreza Sti WRX 3 04 329 3 02 780

11 119 22 0

0

13 122 25

12 124 24

0

14 111 28 0
Rmm Byggplåt Subaru Ipreza Sti WRX 3:04.329 3:02.780

Andreas Hellqvist SWE Tomelilla MK 13 17 0 0 0
0 BMW 330 3:02.026 DNF

Mikael Dahlberg SWE Lycksele Motorklubb 17 17 0 0 0
4P Racing Team Hyundai Accent DNF DNF

Mikael Eriksson SWE Strängnäs AMS 17 17 0 0 0
0 Porsche 996 RC DNF DNF

15 121 30 0

0

17 126 34

16 110 34

0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

18 0 0 0

19 0 0 0

020 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Info:

D i i l d d 17

21 0 0 0

22 0 0 0

Drivers included: 17

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Hans Avelin

Secretary of the meeting Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed: 13.09.2014 12:18
page 1 of 2



Pos 
1
2
3
4

Not classified 
DNS
DNS

No. 
108
111
124
126

121
110

Name
Viktor Andersson 
Lars Rosendahl 
Johan Welander 
Mikael Eriksson 

Andreas Hellqvist 
Mikael Dahlberg 

Nat./Club

SWE-MK Speed 

SWE-Films MK 

SWE-Stenungsunds MS 

SWE-Strängnäs AMS 

SWE-Tomelilla MK 

SWE-Lycksele Motorklubb 

Entrant 

Rmm Byggplåt 

4P Racing Team 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Subaru Ipreza Sti WR

Volvo S 40 

Porsche 996 RC 

BMW 330 

Hyundai Accent 

Laps
4
4
4
4

Total Tm 
2:56.467
2:59.832
3:05.253
3:06.484

0.000
0.000

Diff 

3.365

8.786 

10.017

DNS

DNS

Ø km/h 

81,602

80,075

77,732 

77,218 

-

-

Margin of Victory 

3.365

Ø km/h 

81,602

Best Lap Tm 

41.679

km/h

86,374

Best Lap by 

108 - Viktor Andersson 

Printed: 13.09.2014 13:37:26 

Official Timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Rallycross SM Strängnäs 
Class 1 Super N 

Heat 25 OMG3 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:34:03 

Strängnäs 1,000 Km 

13.09.2014 13:45 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson:

Steward Hans Avelin:                                                Secetary of the meeting:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1
2
3
4
5
6

No. 
122
123
115
137
119
113

Name
Joakim Evertsson 
Dennis Bergström 
Urban Bergström 
Håkan Holmkvist 
Peter Börjesson 
Fredrik Larsson 

Nat./Club

SWE-Lycksele MK 

SWE-Piteå MS 

SWE-Finnskoga MK 

SWE-Gestrike RT 

SWE-Stenungsunds MS 

SWE-MK Speed 

Entrant 

P. Christoffersson Entreprenad 

Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB 

Katalysatoråtervinning 

Team Börjesson Maskin AB 

Rmm Byggplåt AB 

Make 

BMW M3 

Lexus Is 200 

Volvo V 40 

Volvo S40 

Toyota Corolla 

BMW  E30 M3 

Laps
4
4
4
4
4
4

Total Tm 
2:53.658
2:53.875
2:54.613 
2:59.785 
3:00.560
3:04.975 

Diff 

0.217

0.955

6.127

6.902

11.317

Ø km/h 

82,922

82,818

82,468

80,096

79,752 

77,848 

Margin of Victory 

0.217

Ø km/h 

82,922

Best Lap Tm 

41.427

km/h

86,900

Best Lap by 

123 - Dennis Bergström 

Printed: 13.09.2014 13:41:33 

Official Timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Rallycross SM Strängnäs 
Class 1 Super N 

Heat 26 OMG3 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:38:08 

Strängnäs 1,000 Km 

13.09.2014 13:50 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson:

Steward Hans Avelin:                                                Secetary of the meeting:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1
2
3
4

Not classified 
DQ

No. 
105
103
101
118

138

Name
Jimmy Holmkvist 
Ulf Eriksson 
Daniel Wall 
Marcus Naessen 

Per Berglund 

Nat./Club

SWE-Gestrike RT 

SWE-Oskarshamns RRC 

SWE-MSK Kvarnvingarna 

SWE-SMK Nyköping 

SWE-Finnskoga MK 

Entrant 

Katalysatoråtervinning 

Hagestig Motorsport 

Wall Power 

Make 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Volvo V40 

Volvo S40 

BMW M3 

Laps
4
4
4
4

4

Total Tm 
2:53.237
2:53.351
2:58.287
3:04.299 

2:56.692

Diff 

0.114

5.050

11.062

DQ 

Ø km/h 

83,123

83,068

80,769 

78,134

81,498

Announcements 
No. 138 black flag 
No. 105 observation 

Margin of Victory 

0.114

Ø km/h 

83,123

Best Lap Tm 

41.381

km/h

86,996

Best Lap by 

105 - Jimmy Holmkvist 

Printed: 13.09.2014 13:46:48 

Official Timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Rallycross SM Strängnäs 
Class 1 Super N 

Heat 27 OMG3 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:42:22 

Strängnäs 1,000 Km 

13.09.2014 13:55 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson:

Steward Hans Avelin:                                                Secetary of the meeting:
posted at:                 h



Driver Club
Entrant Car
Jimmy Holmkvist SWE Gestrike RT

Results Omgang 3 Class 1 Super Nationell

SM Rallycross / Strängnäs / 13th of september 2014

Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

1 105 2 53 237 48 507 41 408 41 941

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2

41 381 1

page 1 of 2

Jimmy Holmkvist SW Gestrike RT
Katalysatoråtervinning BMWM3
Ulf Eriksson SWE Oskarshamns RRC
Hagestig Motorsport BMWM3
Joakim Evertsson SWE Lycksele MK

0 BMWM3
Dennis Bergström SWE Piteå MS
P Christoffersson EntreprenaLexus Is 200

1 105 2:53.237 48,507 41,408 41,941 41,381 1

2 103 2:53.351 0.114 44,805 41,726 41,608 45,212 2

3 122 2:53.658 0.421 45,136 41,724 41,563 45,235 3

41,707 45,032 44 123 2:53.875 0.638 45,709 41,427
P. Christoffersson EntreprenaLexus Is 200
Urban Bergström SWE Finnskoga MK
Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB Volvo V 40
Viktor Andersson SWE MK Speed

0 Ford Fiesta MK7
Daniel Wall SWE MSK Kvarnvingarna
Wall Power Volvo V40

5 115 2:54.613 1.376 49,292 41,475 41,793 42,053 5

6 108 2:56.467 3.230 47,192 45,332 41,679 42,264 6

7 101 2:58.287 5.050 45,929 42,133 47,826 42,399 7

Håkan Holmkvist SWE Gestrike RT
Katalysatoråtervinning Volvo S40
Lars Rosendahl SWE Films MK
Rmm Byggplåt Subaru Ipreza Sti WRX
Peter Börjesson SWE Stenungsunds MS
Team Börjesson Maskin AB Toyota Corolla
Marcus Naessen SWE SMK Nyköping

43,256 43,463 8

9 111 2:59.832 6.595 50,757 43,173 42,965

8 137 2:59.785 6.548 46,892 46,174

42,937 9

10 119 3:00.560 7.323 50,986 42,297 44,213 43,064 10

11 118 3 04 299 11 062 47 725 41 831 45 664 49 079 11
Marcus Naessen SWE SMK Nyköping

0 Volvo S40
Fredrik Larsson SWE MK Speed
Rmm Byggplåt AB BMW E30 M3
Johan Welander SWE Stenungsunds MS

0 Volvo S 40
Mikael Eriksson SWE Strängnäs AMS

0 Porsche 996 RC

11 118 3:04.299 11.062 47,725 41,831 45,664 49,079 11

47,541 45,064 12

13 124 3:05.253 12.016 46,677 42,866 49,021

12 113 3:04.975 11.738 50,188 42,182

46,689 13

14 126 3:06.484 13.247 45,787 49,484 49,091 42,122 14
0 Porsche 996 RC

Mikael Dahlberg SWE Lycksele Motorklubb
4P Racing Team Hyundai Accent
Andreas Hellqvist SWE Tomelilla MK

0 BMW 330
Per Berglund SWE Finnskoga MK

0 BMWM3

, , , ,

DNS 110 DNS 20

20

DQ 138 DQ 49,458 42,108 42,538

DNS 121 DNS

42,588 22

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

00 0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Info:

D i i l d d 17

0 0 0

No. 108 observation, No. 138 black flag, No. 105 observation

0 0 0

Drivers included: 17

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Hans Avelin

Secretary of the meeting Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed: 13.09.2014 13:48
page 1 of 2



Driver Club OMG CH
Entrant Car total Pts.
Jimmy Holmkvist SWE Gestrike RT 1 1 1 0 0 0

SM Rallycross / Strängnäs / 13th of september 2014

Results Intermediate OMG 1 3 Class 1 Super Nationell

SF1 SF2

1 105 3

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3

0

Final

page 1 of 2

Jimmy Holmkvist SW Gestrike RT
Katalysatoråtervinning BMWM3 2:54.072 2:51.532 2:53.237

Ulf Eriksson SWE Oskarshamns RRC 2 7 2 0 0 0
Hagestig Motorsport BMWM3 2:54.666 2:57.491 2:53.351

Dennis Bergström SWE Piteå MS 5 2 4 0 0 0
P. Christoffersson EntreprenaLexus Is 200 2:57.907 2:56.048 2:53.875

Daniel Wall SWE MSK Kvarnvingarna 4 3 7 0 0 0
Wall Power Volvo V40 2:56 430 2:56 061 2:58 287

1 105 3 0

2 103 11 0

3 123 11 0

04 101 14
Wall Power Volvo V40 2:56.430 2:56.061 2:58.287

Urban Bergström SWE Finnskoga MK 9 6 5 0 0 0
Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB Volvo V 40 3:00.277 2:57.404 2:54.613

Viktor Andersson SWE MK Speed 3 13 6 0 0 0
0 Ford Fiesta MK7 2:55.539 3:01.707 2:56.467

Marcus Naessen SWE SMK Nyköping 6 5 11 0 0 0
0 Volvo S40 2:58.822 2:56.854 3:04.299

5 115 20 0

6 108 22 0

7 118 22 0

Fredrik Larsson SWE MK Speed 7 4 12 0 0 0
Rmm Byggplåt AB BMW E30 M3 2:59.268 2:56.549 3:04.975

Håkan Holmkvist SWE Gestrike RT 10 10 8 0 0 0
Katalysatoråtervinning Volvo S40 3:00.698 2:59.205 2:59.785

Joakim Evertsson SWE Lycksele MK 17 8 3 0 0 0
0 BMWM3 DNF 2:58.441 2:53.658

Peter Börjesson SWE Stenungsunds MS 11 11 10 0 0 0

0

9 137 28

8 113 23

0

10 122 28 0

11 119 32 0
Peter Börjesson SWE Stenungsunds MS 11 11 10 0 0 0
Team Börjesson Maskin AB Toyota Corolla 3:00.976 3:00.152 3:00.560

Johan Welander SWE Stenungsunds MS 12 12 13 0 0 0
0 Volvo S 40 3:01.543 3:00.774 3:05.253

Lars Rosendahl SWE Films MK 14 14 9 0 0 0
Rmm Byggplåt Subaru Ipreza Sti WRX 3:04.329 3:02.780 2:59.832

Per Berglund SWE Finnskoga MK 8 9 22 0 0 0
0 BMWM3 2 59 876 2 58 727 DQ

11 119 32 0

0

13 111 37

12 124 37

0

14 138 39 0
0 BMWM3 2:59.876 2:58.727 DQ

Mikael Eriksson SWE Strängnäs AMS 17 17 14 0 0 0
0 Porsche 996 RC DNF DNF 3:06.484

Andreas Hellqvist SWE Tomelilla MK 13 17 20 0 0 0
0 BMW 330 3:02.026 DNF DNS

Mikael Dahlberg SWE Lycksele Motorklubb 17 17 20 0 0 0
4P Racing Team Hyundai Accent DNF DNF DNS

15 126 48 0

0

17 110 54

16 121 50

0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

18 0 0 0

19 0 0 0

020 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Info:

D i i l d d 17

21 0 0 0

22 0 0 0

Drivers included: 17

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Hans Avelin

Secretary of the meeting Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed: 13.09.2014 13:48
page 1 of 2



Pos No Name
Startgrid Semifinal 1

SM Rallycross / Strängnäs / 13th of september 2014

Class 1 Super Nationell

page 1 of 1

Pos No Name
1 103 Ulf Eriksson
2 101 Daniel Wall
3 108 Viktor Andersson
4 113 Fredrik Larsson
5 122 Joakim Evertsson
6 124 Johan Welander6 124 Johan Welander

Pos No Name
1 105 Jimmy Holmkvist

Startgrid Semifinal 2

y
2 123 Dennis Bergström
3 115 Urban Bergström
4 118 Marcus Naessen
5 137 Håkan Holmkvist
6 119 Peter Börjesson

Pos No. Name
1 111 Lars Rosendahl
2 138 Per Berglund
3 126 Mikael Eriksson
4 121 A d H ll i t

Reserve Drivers

4 121 Andreas Hellqvist
5 110 Mikael Dahlberg

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Hans Avelin

Secretary of the meeting Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed: 13.09.2014 13:48
page 1 of 1



Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
Ulf Eriksson SWE Oskarshamns RRC 45,318 41,205 41,690

SM Rallycross / Strängnäs / 13th of september 2014

Results Semifinal 1 Class 1 Super Nationell

6 6

Pts.

1 103 4 18 080

Pos No. Total Tm. DiffLaps

page 1 of 1

Ulf riksson SW Oskarshamns RRC , , ,
Hagestig Motorsport BMWM3 41,559 41,913 46,395
Daniel Wall SWE MSK Kvarnvingarna 45,916 42,071 41,598
Wall Power Volvo V40 41,810 45,680 41,803
Viktor Andersson SWE MK Speed 49,133 42,465 42,312
0 Ford Fiesta MK7 41,802 41,818 41,951
Fredrik Larsson SWE MK Speed 47,052 42,052 41,754
Rmm Byggplåt AB BMW E30 M3 45 581 41 949 44 019

6

6

6

6 34 113 4:22.407 4.327

5

3 108 4:19.481 1.401 4

6

2 101 4:18.878 0.798

1 103 4:18.080

Rmm Byggplåt AB BMW E30 M3 45,581 41,949 44,019
Johan Welander SWE Stenungsunds MS 48,150 42,919 46,487
0 Volvo S 40 43,987 43,397 43,616
Joakim Evertsson SWE Lycksele MK 47,223 45,221 41,294
0 BMWM3 52,362 1:02,342 1:05,071

6 2

6 122 5:13.513 55.433

5 124 4:28.556 10.476

16

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

No. 122 observation

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Hans Avelin

Secretary of the meeting Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed: 13.09.2014 14:46
page 1 of 1



Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
Jimmy Holmkvist SWE Gestrike RT 47,457 41,056 44,557

SM Rallycross / Strängnäs / 13th of september 2014

Results Semifinal 2 Class 1 Super Nationell

Pos No. Laps Total Tm. Diff Pts.

1 105 6 4 16 302 6

page 1 of 1

Jimmy Holmkvist SW Gestrike RT , , ,
Katalysatoråtervinning BMWM3 40,871 40,988 41,373
Marcus Naessen SWE SMK Nyköping 45,789 41,862 41,558
0 Volvo S40 45,905 41,977 41,770
Peter Börjesson SWE Stenungsunds MS 48,070 41,875 45,863
Team Börjesson Maskin AB Toyota Corolla 42,031 42,395 42,562
Dennis Bergström SWE Piteå MS 49,703 1:02,242 41,444
P Christoffersson EntreprenaLexus Is 200 41 711 41 942 42 088

4 123 6 4:39.130 22.828 3

3 119 6 4:22.796 6.494 4

2 118 6 4:18.861 2.559 5

1 105 6 4:16.302 6

P. Christoffersson EntreprenaLexus Is 200 41,711 41,942 42,088
Håkan Holmkvist SWE Gestrike RT 50,141 43,686
Katalysatoråtervinning Volvo S40
Urban Bergström SWE Finnskoga MK 1:08,152
Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB Volvo V 40

EXC 115 1 1:08.152 5 Laps 1

EXC 137 2 1:33.827 4 Laps 2

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

No. 115 black flag, No. 137 black flag

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Hans Avelin

Secretary of the meeting Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed: 13.09.2014 14:53
page 1 of 1



Pos No Name
Startgrid Final

SM Rallycross / Strängnäs / 13th of september 2014

Class 1 Super Nationell

page 1 of 1

Pos No Name
1 105 Jimmy Holmkvist
2 103 Ulf Eriksson
3 118 Marcus Naessen
4 101 Daniel Wall
5 108 Viktor Andersson
6 119 Peter Börjesson6 119 Peter Börjesson

Pos No. Name
Reserve Drivers

1 113 Fredrik Larsson
2 123 Dennis Bergström
3 124 Johan Welander
4 137 Håkan Holmkvist
5 122 Joakim Evertsson
6 115 Urban Bergström

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Hans AvelinClerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Hans Avelin

Secretary of the meeting Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed: 13.09.2014 14:54

page 1 of 1



Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
Ulf Eriksson SWE Oskarshamns RRC 43,954 41,112 40,912

SM Rallycross / Strängnäs / 13th of september 2014

Results Final Class 1 Super Nationell

Pos No. Laps Total Tm. Diff Pts.

1 103 6 4 14 244 12

page 1 of 1

Ulf riksson SW Oskarshamns RRC , , ,
Hagestig Motorsport BMWM3 41,402 41,628 45,236
Jimmy Holmkvist SWE Gestrike RT 44,326 40,941 44,407
Katalysatoråtervinning BMWM3 41,139 42,282 41,392
Viktor Andersson SWE MK Speed 46,215 44,934 40,946
0 Ford Fiesta MK7 41,379 41,573 41,176
Daniel Wall SWE MSK Kvarnvingarna 45,506 41,283 41,536
Wall Power Volvo V40 41 897 46 025 41 623

2 105 6 4:14.487 0.243 10

1 103 6 4:14.244 12

4 101 6 4:17.870 3.626 6

3 108 6 4:16.223 1.979 8

Wall Power Volvo V40 41,897 46,025 41,623
Marcus Naessen SWE SMK Nyköping 50,516 41,781 41,593
0 Volvo S40 41,791 42,181 42,054
Peter Börjesson SWE Stenungsunds MS 47,463 41,975 45,767
Team Börjesson Maskin AB Toyota Corolla 41,126 42,061 42,378

6 119 6 4:20.770 6.526 2

5 118 6 4:19.916 5.672 4

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Hans Avelin

Secretary of the meeting Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed: 13.09.2014 15:29
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Driver Club OMG CH
Entrant Car total Pts.
Ulf Eriksson SWE Oskarshamns RRC 2 7 2 6 0 12

SM Rallycross / Strängnäs / 13th of september 2014

Final Results Class 1 Super Nationell

SF2 Final

1 103 11 18

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3 SF1

page 1 of 2

Ulf riksson SW Oskarshamns RRC
Hagestig Motorsport BMWM3 2:54.666 2:57.491 2:53.351 4:18.080 4:14.244

Jimmy Holmkvist SWE Gestrike RT 1 1 1 0 6 10
Katalysatoråtervinning BMWM3 2:54.072 2:51.532 2:53.237 4:16.302 4:14.487

Viktor Andersson SWE MK Speed 3 13 6 4 0 8
0 Ford Fiesta MK7 2:55.539 3:01.707 2:56.467 4:19.481 4:16.223

Daniel Wall SWE MSK Kvarnvingarna 4 3 7 5 0 6
Wall Power Volvo V40 2:56 430 2:56 061 2:58 287 4:18 878 4:17 870

4 101 14 11

2 105 3 16

3 108 22 12

1 103 11 18

Wall Power Volvo V40 2:56.430 2:56.061 2:58.287 4:18.878 4:17.870

Marcus Naessen SWE SMK Nyköping 6 5 11 0 5 4
0 Volvo S40 2:58.822 2:56.854 3:04.299 4:18.861 4:19.916

Peter Börjesson SWE Stenungsunds MS 11 11 10 0 4 2
Team Börjesson Maskin AB Toyota Corolla 3:00.976 3:00.152 3:00.560 4:22.796 4:20.770

Fredrik Larsson SWE MK Speed 7 4 12 3 0 0
Rmm Byggplåt AB BMW E30 M3 2:59.268 2:56.549 3:04.975 4:22.407

6 119 32 6

7 113 23 3

5 118 22 9

Johan Welander SWE Stenungsunds MS 12 12 13 2 0 0
0 Volvo S 40 3:01.543 3:00.774 3:05.253 4:28.556

Dennis Bergström SWE Piteå MS 5 2 4 0 3 0
P. Christoffersson EntreprenaLexus Is 200 2:57.907 2:56.048 2:53.875 4:39.130

Joakim Evertsson SWE Lycksele MK 17 8 3 1 0 0
0 BMWM3 DNF 2:58.441 2:53.658 5:13.513

Håkan Holmkvist SWE Gestrike RT 10 10 8 0 2 0

10 122 28 1

11 137 28 2

8 124 37 2

9 123 11 3

Håkan Holmkvist SWE Gestrike RT 10 10 8 0 2 0
Katalysatoråtervinning Volvo S40 3:00.698 2:59.205 2:59.785 EXC

Urban Bergström SWE Finnskoga MK 9 6 5 0 1 0
Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB Volvo V 40 3:00.277 2:57.404 2:54.613 EXC

Lars Rosendahl SWE Films MK 14 14 9 0 0 0
Rmm Byggplåt Subaru Ipreza Sti WRX 3:04.329 3:02.780 2:59.832

Per Berglund SWE Finnskoga MK 8 9 22 0 0 0
0 BMWM3 2 59 876 2 58 727 DQ

14 138 39 0

12 115 20 1

13 111 37 0

11 137 28 2

0 BMWM3 2:59.876 2:58.727 DQ

Mikael Eriksson SWE Strängnäs AMS 17 17 14 0 0 0
0 Porsche 996 RC DNF DNF 3:06.484

Andreas Hellqvist SWE Tomelilla MK 13 17 20 0 0 0
0 BMW 330 3:02.026 DNF DNS

Mikael Dahlberg SWE Lycksele Motorklubb 17 17 20 0 0 0
4P Racing Team Hyundai Accent DNF DNF DNS

16 121 50 0

17 110 54 0

15 126 48 0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

20 0 0 0

18 0 0 0

19 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Info:

D i i l d d 17

21 0 0 0

22 0 0 0

Drivers included: 17

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Hans Avelin

Secretary of the meeting Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed: 13.09.2014 15:45
page 1 of 2


